

Project Name : **Mozilla Standard Vidyo**
Room or Option Name: **Room 1**

Display

Item	Manufacturer	Model	Description	Qty	List Price	Unit Price	Ext. Total
D1	NEC	X551S	55" LED Display	1		\$ 3,408.00	\$ 3,408.00
D2	Chief	LSMU	Wall Mount Kit	1		\$ 133.00	\$ 133.00
D3	Avidex	JBDM1000	Miscellaneous Structural Materials	1		\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00
Display Total							\$ 3,630.00

Video

Item	Manufacturer	Model	Description	Qty	List Price	Unit Price	Ext. Total
V1	Extron	60-669-01	MTP T 15HDA	1		\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
V2	Extron	60-1212-12	DTP 301 HDMI Tx	2		\$ 318.00	\$ 636.00
V3	Extron	60-690-01	MTP RL 15HDA	1		\$ 271.00	\$ 271.00
V4	Extron	60-1212-13	DTP 301 HDMI Rx	2		\$ 318.00	\$ 636.00
V5	Extron	60-1074-01	RGB-HDMI 300A	1		\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00
V6	Extron	60-881-01	DXP 84 HDMI	1		\$ 3,171.00	\$ 3,171.00
V7	Extron	60-1213-12	DTP 301 DVI Tx	1		\$ 318.00	\$ 318.00
V8	Extron	60-1213-13	DTP 301 DVI Rx	1		\$ 318.00	\$ 318.00
V9	Extron	60-190-01	Rack Shelf Kit	1		\$ 77.00	\$ 77.00
V10	Vidyo	DEV-RM-HD220-SA	VidyoRoom HD 220 - Endpoint Only	1		\$ 6,384.00	\$ 6,384.00
V11	Vidyo	DEV-ACC-RM-HDCAM-SN-HD7	Sony EVI-HD7 High Performance HD 1080p60 or 720p60 Camera	1		\$ 4,172.00	\$ 4,172.00
V12	Vidyo	SVC-PLN-GOLDPLUS-Y1-HW	GoldPlus Support Plan (1 Year)	1		\$ 1,358.00	\$ 1,358.00
V13	Vaddio	999-2225-014	In-Wall Camera Enclosure	1		\$ 177.00	\$ 177.00
Video Total							\$ 18,213.00

Audio

Item	Manufacturer	Model	Description	Qty	List Price	Unit Price	Ext. Total
A1	Extron	60-850-01	XPA 2001-70v	1		\$ 406.00	\$ 406.00
A2	Extron	42-070-03	SI 26CT	2		\$ 248.00	\$ 496.00
A3	Extron	60-1075-01	HAE 100 Audio De-Embedder	1		\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00
A4	Extron	60-190-01	Rack Shelf Kit	1		\$ 77.00	\$ 77.00
A5	Clearone	910-151-880	880 Audio Processor	1		\$ 3,844.00	\$ 3,844.00
A6	Clearone	910-151-825	VH20 Audio VoIP Interface	1		\$ 844.00	\$ 844.00
A7	Shure	MX202/WC	Ceiling Microphone	4		\$ 167.00	\$ 668.00
Audio Total							\$ 6,800.00

Control

Item	Manufacturer	Model	Description	Qty	List Price	Unit Price	Ext. Total
C1	Extron	60-1026-81	IPL250	1		\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
C2	Extron	60-1175-020A	TLP 710CV	1		\$ 2,583.00	\$ 2,583.00
C3	Extron	60-190-020	Rack Shelf Kit	1		\$ 77.00	\$ 77.00
C4	Linksys	SE1500	Ethernet Switch	1		\$ 34.00	\$ 34.00
Control Total							\$ 3,394.00

Rack & Accessories

Item	Manufacturer	Model	Description	Qty	List Price	Unit Price	Ext. Total
R1	Middle Atlantic	CFR-14-16	14RU 16"D Credenza Rack	1		\$ 183.00	\$ 183.00
R2	Middle Atlantic	5-RS16	Runner Kit for Credenza	1		\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
R3	Middle Atlantic	U2	2RU Universal rack Shelf	2		\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
R4	Middle Atlantic	VTF1	Vented Single Space	2		\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00
R5	Middle Atlantic	PD-915R	Rack Mounted Power Conditioner	1		\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
R6	APC	AP-7900	1RU Rack Power Distribution: 8 NEMA 5-15R outlets, Network Control	1		\$ 458.00	\$ 458.00
R7	Avidex	JBDM1000	Miscellaneous Rack Materials	1		\$ 59.00	\$ 59.00
Rack and Accessories Total							\$ 895.00

Misc. Materials

Item	Manufacturer	Model	Description	Qty	List Price	Unit Price	Ext. Total
M1	Extron	26-566-02	VGA/Audio Cable 6'	1		\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
M2	Extron	26-650-06	HDMI Cable 6'	1		\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
M3	Extron	26-650-03	HDMI Cable 3'	8		\$ 24.00	\$ 192.00
M4	Extron	26-614-01	HDMI to DVI-D Cable 3'	2		\$ 24.00	\$ 48.00
M5	Extron	26-656-01	DisplayPort Male to DVI Female Adapter	1		\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
M6	Extron	26-655-01	DisplayPort Male to HDMI Female Adapter	1		\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
M7	Extron	26-649-03	DVI Cable 3'	1		\$ 24.00	\$ 24.00
M8	Extron	26-674-06	Mini Display Port to HDMI Cable 6'	1		\$ 42.00	\$ 42.00
M9		JBDM1000	Direct Materials	1		\$ 1,438.00	\$ 1,438.00
Misc. Materials Total							\$ 1,864.00

Equipment Summary

Display System	\$ 3,630.00
Video System	\$ 18,213.00
Audio System	\$ 6,800.00
Control System	\$ 3,394.00
Rack and Accessories	\$ 895.00
Misc. Materials	\$ 1,864.00
Equipment Subtotal	\$ 34,796.00

TOTALS

Equipment Subtotal		\$ 34,796.00
Technical Services Subtotal		\$ 14,510.00
AV Warranty		\$ 887.00
Service Agreement		\$ 1,774.00
General & Administrative	JGM1000	\$ 718.00
Project Subtotal		\$ 52,685.00

Estimated Sales Tax	9.25%	\$ 3,300.64
Estimated Shipping and Handling		\$ 886.61

CA Electronic Waste Recycling Fee - CRT, LCD, & Plasmas			
www.dtsc.ca.gov	Qty	Fee (each)	Total
Screen Sizes more than 4", Less than 15"	1	\$ 6.00	\$ 6.00
15 inches or more, less then 35 inches	0	\$ 8.00	\$ -
35 inches or more	1	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00

Grand Total		\$ 56,888.25
--------------------	--	---------------------